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Letnje Prvenstvo RS, Srbac, 2008
Srbac, 26. - 28.6.2008

Disciplina 21 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
27.06.2008 - 10:00 Rezultati
BIH - 12 30.88 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Valjevo, Srbija 21.08.2004
BIH P 29.27 SIMIĆ Andrej ZATU Trebinje 05.07.2008
BIH K 26.59 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Wien, AUT 27.04.2007
BIH O 26.26 MEŠANOVIĆ Mirza STU Zagreb, Hrvatska 20.06.1999
BIH 19 + 25.69 MEŠANOVIĆ Mirza STU Zagreb, Hrvatska 17.06.2000
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. VremeBodova

Mlađi kadeti / Mlađi pioniri

1. MALČIĆ Ilijan 96 Mladost, BL 39.81 207
2. NINKOVIĆ Aleksandar 96 Leotar, TB 40.14 202
3. ČEPRKALO Mihajlo 99 22. April, BL 41.10 188
4. MILOJEVIĆ Miloš 96 Leotar, TB 41.63 181
5. BOJINOVIĆ Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 42.75 167
6. MILAŠINOVIĆ David 96 Mladost, BL 52.55 90
7. ŠIKMAN Nikola 99 22. April, BL 56.68 72
8. ŠIKMAN Luka 98 22. April, BL 56.80 71
9. MIRNIĆ Radosav 98 Mladost, BL 1:09.12 40

Kadeti / Pioniri

1. VRANJEŠ Đorđe 94 22. April, BL 32.36 385
2. MILADINOVIĆ Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 34.27 324
3. IVIĆ Dejan 94 22. April, BL 34.74 311
4. ČANKOVIĆ Marko 94 22. April, BL 38.16 235
5. BAJIĆ Marko 94 Olymp, BL 42.40 171

Mlađi Juniori / Kadeti

1. GVERO Simo 93 Mladost, BL 33.52 346
2. NINKOVIĆ Marko 92 Leotar, TB 34.60 315

Juniori / Omladinci

1. SIMIĆ Nenad 90 22. April, BL 27.83 605
2. KONDIĆ Stefan 91 Mladost, BL 30.76 448
3. ĆURIĆ Miloš 91 Leotar, TB 31.28 426
4. GORONJA Ljubomir 90 Olymp, BL 35.11 301
5. MILISAVIĆ Radoslav 90 Mladost, BL 36.73 263

Apsolutno / Seniori

1. SIMIĆ Nenad 90 22. April, BL 27.83 605
2. JOŠIĆ Vasko 89 22. April, BL 29.18 525
3. KONDIĆ Stefan 91 Mladost, BL 30.76 448
4. ČEKO Miodrag 83 Olymp, BL 31.18 430
5. KRNETA Stefan 89 Olymp, BL 31.27 427
6. ĆURIĆ Miloš 91 Leotar, TB 31.28 426
7. VRANJEŠ Đorđe 94 22. April, BL 32.36 385
8. GVERO Simo 93 Mladost, BL 33.52 346
9. MILADINOVIĆ Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 34.27 324

10. NINKOVIĆ Marko 92 Leotar, TB 34.60 315
11. IVIĆ Dejan 94 22. April, BL 34.74 311
12. GORONJA Ljubomir 90 Olymp, BL 35.11 301
13. MILISAVIĆ Radoslav 90 Mladost, BL 36.73 263
14. ČANKOVIĆ Marko 94 22. April, BL 38.16 235
15. MALČIĆ Ilijan 96 Mladost, BL 39.81 207
16. NINKOVIĆ Aleksandar 96 Leotar, TB 40.14 202
17. ČEPRKALO Mihajlo 99 22. April, BL 41.10 188
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Letnje Prvenstvo RS, Srbac, 2008
Srbac, 26. - 28.6.2008

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Apsolutno / Seniori

Rang G.R. VremeBodova

18. MILOJEVIĆ Miloš 96 Leotar, TB 41.63 181
19. BAJIĆ Marko 94 Olymp, BL 42.40 171
20. BOJINOVIĆ Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 42.75 167
21. MILAŠINOVIĆ David 96 Mladost, BL 52.55 90
22. ŠIKMAN Nikola 99 22. April, BL 56.68 72
23. ŠIKMAN Luka 98 22. April, BL 56.80 71
24. MIRNIĆ Radosav 98 Mladost, BL 1:09.12 40


